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ALL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 16.08.2019
SL NO.NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL NO.

1 BAIL 10 14/08/2019 K.K.MISHRA A/K1245/2017
2 BAIL 54 14/08/2019 M.K.PANDEY A/M0627/2012
3 BAIL 86 14/08/2019 SUDARSHAN SINGH A/S1384/2012
4 BAIL 134 13/08/2019 V.K.S.CHANDEL A/V0304/2012
5 BAIL 226 14/08/2019 RAJESH KUMAR MALL  A/R0369/2012
6 BAIL 47 14/08/2019 HARINDRA PRATAP A/H0085/2012
7 BAIL 69 14/08/2019 ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012
8 BAIL 279 14/08/2019 DEEPAK KUMAR A/D0181/2015
9 BAIL 263 14/08/2019 N.K.TRIPATHI A/N0008/2012
10 BAIL 85 14/08/2019 BIRENDRA SINGH A/B0231/2012
11 BAIL 276 13/08/2019 AJATSHATRU PANDEY  A/A0171/2012
12 BAIL 43 14/08/2019 DIWAKAR TIWARI A/D0454/2012
13 BAIL 65 14/08/2019 V.K.SINGH A/V0392/2012
14 BAIL 3 14/08/2019 SANJAY SINGH A/S0287/2012
15 BAIL 222 13/08/2019 P.K.MISHRA A/P0249/2012
16 BAIL 209 13/08/2019 V.K.TRIPATHI A/V0406/2012
17 BAIL 2 14/08/2019 SANJAY SINGH A/S0287/2012
18 BAIL 260 13/08/2019 BABU LAL RAM A/B0014/2012
19 BAIL 122 13/08/2019 S.K.VERMA A/S0927/2012
20 BAIL 189 13/08/2019 R.C.UPADHYAY A/R1017/2012
21 BAIL 277 13/08/2019 AJATSHATRU PANDEY  A/A0171/2012
22 BAIL 12 14/08/2019 ATUL KUMAR A/A1551/2012
23 BAIL 73 14/08/2019 MOHD.NADEEM A/M0893/2013
24 BAIL 34 14/08/2019 AVINASH PANDEY A/A1622/2012
25 BAIL 140 14/08/2019 S.M.A.ABDY A/S1837/2012
26 BAIL 275 14/08/2019 RAJESH DWIVEDI A/R0315/2012
27 BAIL 119 14/08/2019 B.R.SHARMA A/B0108/2012
28 BAIL 52 14/08/2019 ANURAG SHUKLA A/A1004/2012
29 BAIL 41 14/08/2019 SYED WAJID ALl A/S1852/2012
30 BAIL 149 14/08/2019 ABDUL MAJEED A/A0013/2012
31 BAIL 206 14/08/2019 A.S.CHAUHAN A/A2012/2012
32 BAIL 239 14/08/2019 S.K.MISHRA A/S0389/2012
33 BAIL 1 14/08/2019 R.K.PANDEY A/R0255/2012
34 BAIL 4 14/08/2019 SANJAY SINGH A/S0287/2012
35 BAIL 90 13/08/2019 PRADUMAN KUMAR A/P0306/2012
36 BAIL 197 13/08/2019 M.TRIPATHI A/M0347/2012
37 BAIL 264 13/08/2019 K.K.RAO A/K0277/2012
38 BAIL 154 13/08/2019 R.K.NIGAM A/R0654/2017
39 BAIL 271 13/08/2019 ASHISH KUMAR A/A2362/2014
40 BAIL 269 13/08/2019 S.B.KUNWAR A/S0898/2012
41 BAIL 128 13/08/2019 PRABHAKAR CHANDEL A/P0193/2012

Page 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

18
40
49
38
63
74
17
172
167
64
120
87
243
245
273
108
141
155
114
168
134
104
13
113
15
103
126
139
97
177
102
111
271

71
274
198
31
156
16
24
230
253
153
27

14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019

Sheet1

ABHAI SAXENA
S.RASHID

CHETAN CHATTERJEE
KAMESHWAR SINGH

AMAR NATH
S.K.YADAV
A.P.SINGH
ASHUTOSH
ASHUTOSH
S.B.YATI
J.P.SINGH
DUSHYANT SINGH
RADHEY SHAYAM
S.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.DWIVEDI
B.K.MISHRA
V.K.YADAV
V.K.S.CHANDEL
VISHNU KUMAR
S.KUMAR
MOHD.ABID ALI
B.R.SINGH
M.L.RAI
JAWAHAR YADAV
A.K.ARYA
A.TRIPATHI
S.K.KHARE
V.D.AGARWAL

MANVENDRA SINGH

R.K.YADAV
M.C.MAURYA
JAWAHAR YADAV
A.K.SINGH
N.S.KUSHWAHA
MOHD.NADEEM
I.C.TYAGI

VIVEK SHARMA
R.K.MISHRA
YOGESH TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
BAIRISTER SINGH
AMIT TRIPATHI
MUKHTAR ALAM
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
S.P.SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR
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A/A0017/2012
A/S1847/2012
A/C0121/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/A0503/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/A0037/2019
A/A1449/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/S0516/2012
A/J0206/2012
A/D0494/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/B1628/2012
A/V0341/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/V0526/2012
A/S0295/2018
A/M0426/2016
A/B0428/2012
A/M0010/2012
A/J0128/2012
A/A1163/2012
A/A1013/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/NV0520/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/R1462/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/J0128/2012
A/A1560/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/10075/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/R0060/2012
A/Y0094/2012
A/A0025/2012
A/B0031/2012
A/A2521/2014
A/M0637/2012
A/R1178/2012
A/S0657/2012
A/A2362/2014
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133
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14/08/2019
14/08/2019
14/08/2019
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Y.P.SINGH
S.PANDEY
H.SRIVASTAVA
S.S. KAITHAL
KULDEEP KUMAR
R.K. YADAV
IRSHAD AHMAD
P.K. RAI

B.K. MISHRA

M.K. MISHRA

A.K. PADEY

M.S. KHAN

D.B. SINGH

A.P. TIWARI

P.V. TRIPATHI

R.K. VERMA
JAWAHIR YADAV
SHARAD SHARMA
Y.K. MISHRA
S.M. BAKHASHI
R.K. YADAV
HARINDRA PRATAP
S.B. SINGH
MOHD ASLAM
P.K. TIWARI
JAWAHIR YADAV
SUNIL VASHISTH
VISHNU KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR
K.S. PANDEY
VEER SINGH
SUNIL VASHISTH
I.K. UPADHYAY
A. GUPTA

B.N. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA
C.P. SINGH
TRIPAURARI PAL
S.M.A. ABDY
S.S. KAITHAL
MUKESH KUMAR
M.C. TIWARI
GIRISH SINGH
MAMTA SINGH
AVINASH PANDEY
R.K. PADNEY
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A/Y0108/2013
A/S0787/2012
A/H1208/2017
A/S1081/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/R1462/2012
A/10066/2012
A/P0039/2012
A/B1628/2012
A/M0280/2012
A/A1644/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/D0287/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/P0336/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/J0128/2012
A/S0860/2012
A/Y0914/2016
A/S0931/2016
A/R0268/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/S1025/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/P0454/2015
A/J0128/2012
A/S1593/2012
A/V0526/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/K0241/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/S1593/2012
A/10076/2012
A/A0016/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/M0149/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/R1738/2013
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14
23
26

76
161
145
21
130
119
31

160
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33
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13/08/2019
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V.K. JASIWAL
M.K. PANDEY

UPENDRA UPADHYAY

B.N. SINGH
HAYA RIZVI

KAMESHWAR SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV

R.S. TRIAPTHI

MANVENDRA SINGH

Y.P. SINGH
P.K. SHARMA

PRADEEP KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR

RADHAV RAM

KULDEEP KUMAR

S.K. MISRHA

14/08/2019 S.1. JAFRI
14/08/2019 B.P.SINGH
14/08/2019 B.M. SINGH

14/08/2019 BISHRAM TIWARI
13/08/2019 V.D. AGARWAL
13/08/2019 M.K. TRIPATHI
13/08/2019 PUNEET SRIVASTAVA

14/08/2019 U.S. TIWARI

14/08/2019 NIRBHYA SINGH

14/08/2019 A.L. GUPTA

14/08/2019 K. SRIVASTAVA

14/08/2019 S.K. PANDEY
13/08/2019 A.K. MISHRA
13/08/2019 B.K. SINGH
13/08/2019 AGARWAL

13/08/2019 MANISH SINGH

13/08/2019 A.K. SINGH
13/08/2019 B.N. SINGH

13/08/2019 SHIVA TRIPATHI
13/08/2019 K.K. TRIPATHI
07/08/2019 AKHILESH TRIPATHI

13/08/2019 K.S. CHAHAR
13/08/2019 A.K. S. BHAIS

13/08/2019 H.K. SRIVASTAVA
13/08/2019 UPENDRA UPADHYAY
14/08/2019 SURENDRA PAL

14/08/2019 P.C. PATEL
14/08/2019 A.P. TIWARI
14/08/2019 D.S. RAJPUT
14/08/2019 PANDEY
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A/V0458/2012
A/M0205/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/H0310/2016
A/K0077/2012
A/)J0106/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/P0743/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/R0515/2015
A/K0358/2012
A/S0389/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/B0117/2018
A/B0249/2012
A/B0234/2012
A/V0520/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/P0589/2012
A/U0008/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/A1255/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/A0960/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/M0211/2012
A/A0573/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/S2498/2013
A/K0310/2012
A/A1773/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/H0266/2014
A/U0099/2012
A/S1647/2012
A/P0530/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/P0602/2012
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65
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13
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14/08/2019 R.K.S. GAHARWAR

14/08/2019 PRADEEP KUMAR
14/08/2019 V. SINGH
13/08/2019 B.D. PANDEY
14/08/2019 R.K. YADAV
14/08/2019 K.S. CHAHAR
14/08/2019 R.P. YADAV
14/08/2019 PANKA) BHARTI
14/08/2019 D.K. TRIPATHI
14/08/2019 V.K. TIWARI
14/08/2019 V.K. SAHU
14/08/2019 D.M. TRIPATHI
13/08/2019 EKANSH VARMA
14/08/2019 R.K. PANDEY
14/08/2019 ATUL SHAHI
14/08/2019 R.K.S. PARMAR
14/08/2019 MOHD. IRFAN
14/08/2019 C.K. RAI
14/08/2019 G.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 S.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 ASHUTOSH
14/08/2019 R.P. SINGH
14/08/2019 V.K. SRIVASTAVA
14/08/2019 P.S. SISODIA

14/08/2019 BIRENDRA KAUSHIK

14/08/2019 A.A. SIDDIQUI
14/08/2019 S.B. SINGH
14/08/2019 AZHAR HUSSAIN
13/08/2019 B.K. TRIPATHI
14/08/2019 B.D. SHARMA
14/08/2019 P.K. SRIVASTAVA
14/08/2019 D.K. SRIVASTAVA

14/08/2019 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI

14/08/2019 SANJEEP KUMAR
14/08/2019 K.K. GUPTA

14/08/2019 MUSTAQEEM AHMAD

14/08/2019 PRADEEP KUMAR
13/08/2019 DIWAKAR SHUKLA
14/08/2019 ANIL KUMAR
14/08/2019 S.1. JAFRI
14/08/2019 S.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 R.P. SINGH
14/08/2019 S.K. TIWARI
14/08/2019 R.K. DUBEY
14/08/2019 R.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 S.K. SINGH
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A/R0158/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/B0377/2012
A/R1462/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/R0882/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/D0234/2016
A/V0108/2012
A/V0339/2012
A/D0147/2012
A/E0002/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/A0140/2015
A/R0212/2012
A/M0540/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/G0162/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/A1449/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/V0887/2016
A/P0295/2012
A/B0214/2012
A/A0430/2012
A/S2610/2013
A/A1676/2012
A/B0199/2012
A/B0456/2012
A/P0496/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S0088/2012
A/K0344/2012
A/M0674/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/D0451/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/S0242/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/R0647/2012
A/S1046/2012
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209
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137
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12
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14/08/2019 A.P. TIWARI
14/08/2019 P.S. MISHRA
14/08/2019 V.P. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 S.M. PANDEY
14/08/2019 AVINASH PANDEY
14/08/2019).S. YADAV
14/08/2019 S.K. JASWAL
14/08/2019 A.K. PATHAK
14/08/2019 RANJAY KUMAR
14/08/2019 DEEPAK RANA
14/08/2019 V.K. SINGH

14/08/2019 KANDARP SRIVSTAVA

14/08/2019 PIYUSH DUBEY
14/08/2019 A.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 R.P. SRIVASTAVA
14/08/2019 M.K. TRIPATHI
14/08/2019 H.K. DUBEY
14/08/2019 PIYUSH DUBEY
14/08/2019 K.S. PANDEY
14/08/2019 AARUSHI KHARE
14/08/2019 S.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 PRADEEP VERMA
14/08/2019 NIRBHYA SINGH
13/08/2019 ASHUTOSH YADAV
13/08/2019 RA) KUMAR
14/08/2019 K.K. YADAV
14/08/2019 R.S. DUBEY
14/08/2019 S.K. YADAV
14/08/2019 P.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 N.S. CHAHAR
14/08/2019 VIJIT SAXENA
14/08/2019 VIJIT SAXENA
14/08/2019 ARVIND KUMAR

14/08/2019 PRABHKAR CHANDEL

14/08/2019 V.S. SINGH
14/08/2019 G.K. GUPTA
14/08/2019 SUDHIR DIXIT
14/08/2019 T.A. KHAN
14/08/2019 AMARJEET YADAV
16/08/2019 G.S. HAJELA
16/08/2019 JITENDRA SINGH
16/08/2019 S.K. SINGH
16/08/2019 A.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 HARSHIT PATHAK
14/08/2019 O.N. DWIVEDI
14/08/2019 R.K. MISHRA
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A/A0699/2012
A/P0559/2012
A/V0317/2012
A/S1053/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/)0339/2017
A/S0183/2012
A/A0951/2017
A/R1097/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/V0669/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/A1399/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/H0136/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/K0241/2012
A/A0007/2017
A/S0416/2012
A/P0299/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/A2622/2014
A/R0137/2012
A/K0073/2012
A/R1613/2012
A/S1447/2012
A/P0342/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/V0219/2012
A/V0219/2012
A/A1156/2012
A/P0193/2012
A/V0001/2012
A/G2825/2014
A/S1417/2012
A/T0039/2012
A/A0078/2017
A/G0159/2012
A/J0291/2015
A/S2364/2013
A/A1292/2012
A/H0306/2016
A/00005/2012
A/R0060/2012
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10
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14/08/2019 ASHISH DWDIVEDI
14/08/2019 GAURAYV SINGH
14/08/2019 S.K. DWIVEDI
14/08/2019 R.K. SRIVSTAVA
14/08/2019 A.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 S.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 RAJEEV SAWHNEY
14/08/2019 LALIT SRIAVASTAVA
14/08/2019 A.K. MISHRA
16/08/2019 D.P. SINGH
14/08/2019 S.K. SHUKLA
14/08/2019 L.M. SINGH
14/08/2019 S.K. MISHRA
14/08/2019 S.K. SINGH
14/08/2019 N.L. TRIPATHI
14/08/2019 A.P. DUBEY
14/08/2019 N.K. TIWARI
14/08/2019 VIKAS SHARMA
14/08/2019 R.L. VERMA
14/08/2019 S.K. SINGH
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A/A1262/2012
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